ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Snel h.
Vit esse

281540- 46
155417- 23
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
155417- 23
282647- 86
155417- 23
282647- 86
155417- 23
212180-41
108715-75
152466-79
304873-02
212180-41
280052- 13
155417- 23
115872-54
155417- 23
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
212180-41
281540- 46
304873-02
309884- 66
155417- 23
212180-41
145223- 14
155417- 23
212180-41
155417- 23
155417- 23
220302- 15
152466- 79
308071- 96
220302- 15
220302- 15
155417- 23
309884- 66
155417- 23
155417- 23
280052- 13
192396- 45
220302- 15
155417- 23
155417- 23
307193-91
220302- 15
148761- 60
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
308660- 06
212180-41
212180-41
184882- 00
310110-01
115872- 54
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
220302- 15
115872-54
152466- 79
148761- 60
282647- 86

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS
HERBOTS
DECELLE
HERBOTS
DECELLE
HERBOTS
ANDRI ES

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS
ROBERT
GEBROEDERS
ROBERT
GEBROEDERS
QLI VI ER

DUCHESNE MANUEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTON FREDERI K

ANDRI ES

QLI VI ER

SI MONS YVES

HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS
ANDRI ES

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

GEBROEDERS
QLI VI ER

MOTTON FREDERI K
DRAYE- DENI ES

HERBOTS
ANDRI ES

GEBROEDERS
ALl VI ER

MARTI N M CHAEL

HERBOTS
ANDRI ES
HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
QLI VI ER

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

SPRUYT EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS

DRAYE- DENI ES

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

SI MONS YVES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT EDDY

HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

ADAM ANDRE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEFRENE

THI ERRY

SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

ZARZECK
ANDRI ES
ANDRI ES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M

MAREK
OLI VI ER
QLI VI ER

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

HERBOTS
HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS
GEBROEDERS

SPRUYT EDDY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEFRENE
DECELLE

THI ERRY
ROBERT

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
NI L- SAl
HALLE- B
NI L- SAl
HALLE- B
LA HULP
AUTRE- E
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
LA HULP
OVERW N
HALLE- B
LE ROUX
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
LA HULP
VI SSENA
NEERHEY
SINT-JO
HALLE- B
LA HULP
NI L- SAl
HALLE- B
LA HULP
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
LOUPA G
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
LOUPA G
LCOUPA G
HALLE- B
SINT-JO
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
OVERW N
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
JODA GN
LOUPO G
ONOZ
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
L1 NCENT
LA HULP
LA HULP
OVERI JS
VI EUX- G
LE ROUX
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
LOUPO G
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
ONCZ

NI L- SAl

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 1 530539
28 1 534981
28 15 2
6 2 2
28 11 3
28 17 4
6 2 503609
28 7 5
6 1 2
28 28 6
8 2 506389
9 1 514728
7 7 515346
2 1 526303
8 1 2
4 2 527755
28 3 7
6 1 476997
28 21 8
28 10 9
6 5 3
28 12 10
8 4 3
6 4 4
2 2 2
2 1 518825
28 4 11
8 7 4
1 1 502285
28 13 12
8 3 5
28 16 13
28 18 14
34 11 491301
7 6 2
2 1 503024
34 28 2
34 26 3
28 9 15
2 2 2
28 26 16
28 20 17
4 1 2
10 6 486246
34 25 4
28 2 18
28 22 19
4 4 517963
34 20 5
8 8 488684
34 23 6
34 8 7
34 22 8
4 2 522775
8 6 6
8 5 7
1 1 510936
12 6 491279
6 3 2
28 25 20
28 6 21
28 27 22
34 33 9
6 5 3
7 1 3
8 6 2
6 3 3

Ri ng
Bague

204248823
211219223
211205623
204250323
212419822
212415522
105725623
211244223
105726923
211213023
106152523
105689822
106091123
209850622
106151623
205270623
211220123
101465923
213050021
211210123
204250623
211244023
212508522
204242423
202424323
206868623
212440522
212508422
105915523
211224923
106153823
211235023
211209623
105427623
106081323
105362322
105426323
105488422
212413622
206869423
212405222
211238423
210651521
105453523
113569221
213051021
620036121
106060823
105424823
100004720
110128119
105490722
110128819
100101122
106150923
106153923
206813323
113568121
101460723
212437622
620036021
212400622
105427723
101240320
106308422
103053621
105725723

Best at
Const at



281540- 46
309884- 66
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
145223- 14
307193-91
155417- 23
309179-40
155417-23
309884- 66
155417- 23
309884- 66
148761- 60
155417- 23
155417- 23
304873-02
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466- 79
155417- 23
148761- 60
155417- 23
280052- 13
310110-01
281540- 46
309884- 66
281540- 46
155417- 23
115872-54
309179-40
115872- 54
307193-91
281540- 46
115872- 54
281540- 46
177443- 30
304873-02
145223- 14
309606- 79
309179-40
115872-54
309606- 79
155417- 23
309179-40
308071- 96
115872- 54
281540- 46
115872-54
309179-40
145223- 14
282647- 86
220302- 15
220302- 15
152466-79
177443- 30
309179-40
148761- 60
220302- 15
220302- 15
306150- 18
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54

Naam
Nom

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DRAYE- DENI ES
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARTI N M CHAEL
ADAM ANDRE

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DRAYE- DENI ES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DRAYE- DENI ES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
SI MONS YVES

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DRAYE- DENI ES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ADAM ANDRE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARTI N M CHAEL
GOVAND DI DI ER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GOVAND DI DI ER
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

G LET DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

CGeneent
Local it

VI SSENA
SI NT-JO
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
NI L- SAl
JODA GN
HALLE- B
CORROY-
HALLE- B
SINT-JO
HALLE- B
SI NT-JO
ONOZ
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
NEERHEY
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
ONOZ
HALLE- B
OVERW N
VI EUX- G
VI SSENA
SI NT-JO
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
LE ROUX
CORROY-
LE ROUX
JODO GN
VI SSENA
LE ROUX
VI SSENA
WAGNELE
NEERHEY
NI L- SAl
TAVI ERS
CORROY-
LE ROUX
TAVI ERS
HALLE- B
CORROY-
MONT- SA
LE ROUX
VI SSENA
LE ROUX
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
CORROY-
ONOZ
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
ERNAGE
LE ROUX

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

=

N N
NPAPWONNOWNRFRPOORPRWONWNE

=

=

=N =
NWWROORNUINRORMNNO OO

e
R OR NN

530539
518825
534981

QW~NONOOITRARWN

502285
517963
9
504992
10

2

11

3
488684
12

527755

49831

OCONPRPRPWWONDNN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

209249724
202850624
210709624
210720124
210740524
210708424
210712324
209229324
210741324
210703324
209214224
210741424
100520324
100442624
210703424
101010424
210715724
202853624
210702324
202853124
112492124
210714124
210715524
601124024
210706724
210707024
100884124
210704824
112494024
210717824
206405924
100976424
209210824
202853224
211134524
210700924
110078424
101013724
110070124
100442024
209232024
110071024
209210524
101489524
210179024
100522324
112140124
101000224
110079224
109965024
210713324
101009824
101067324
110076224
209222024
110075224
100585324
100520224
100468224
101114424
100986424
100873824
101494824
100584924
112492424
101113424
101110524
100495024
110078224
110075024
110072024

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%



